Blue light Technology
Blue Light Technology
Blue light technology allows you to view your DNA/RNA bands
without causing photo nicking damage to your samples. The
SafeBlue series and BluView Series are designed for wide range
of application.
The amazing SafeBlue product series makes use of the intensity
of blue light from the side, while the BluView series radiates

Lid Filter Wiper Used to remove condensation
Material Polycarbonate
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MBE-150 SafeBlue Illuminator
MBE-150-PLUS SafeBlue Electrophoresis System, including SafeBlue Illuminator, electrophoresis gel tank, amber filter lid, image enhancer film and
red/black cable
MBE-TLC Package of MBE-TANK, MBE-LID-Y1, MBE-150-CABLE
56 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
SafeBlue System
Accessories
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MBE-TANK ME15 Tank for SafeBlue without Lid and Red/Black Cable
MBE-LID-Y1 MBE-150 Lid,yellow
MBE-150-CABLE Threaded Black and Red Electrophoresis Cable
MBE-TANK-01 120x155mm, shiny black protective film
MBE-150-02 165x140x19mm, Acrylics, cutting platform
MBE-150-3 Base unit platform protective film
ME15-UV15-TH01 ME15-UV15 Tray Holder, 2 cuts, cut size 109.5x60.5mm(For MJ-105 Trays)
ME15-UV15-TH02 ME15-UV15 Tray Holder, 1 cuts, cut size 130.5x122.5mm
MBE-G-Y1 Amber filter viewing glasses, 560nm
* For more information of MBE-IMG-CA, please refer to SafeBlue Imager System.

Power DC 12V, 2A
Weight Approx. 1.68lb (760g) Approx. 0.75lb (338g)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MBE-200A Advanced BluView Transilluminator, 470nm, viewing area 153x153 mm, amber filter(MBE-LID-AM580),
synthetic paper hood are included
MBE-300 BluView Transilluminator, 470nm, viewing area 112x74.6 mm, amber filter(MBE-LID-AM580) is included
Blue Light Illuminator
MJ-LID-AM580
MBE-LID-AM580 MBE-HOOD
Accessories
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MJ-105A Transparent Mini Horizontal Electrophoresis System
MBE-102 Lid with 580nm amber filter and evaporation fan for ME10-7-10
MBE-103 Lid with 580nm amber filter and evaporation fan for ME7-7-10
MBE7-TANK ME7-7-10 Electrophoresis tank only, without Lid and Red / Black Cable
MBE10-TANK ME10-7-10 Electrophoresis tank only, without Lid and Red / Black Cable
MBE-150-CABLE Threaded Black and Red Electrophoresis Cable
MJ-LID-AM580 580nm amber filter lid with fan, suitable for MJ-105A
MBE-LID-AM580 An inclined 580nm amber filter, suitable for MBE-200A and MBE-300
MBE-HOOD Synthetic paper hood
59* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.